In exchange for publishing services rendered by the Company on behalf of FYI Resources Ltd named herein, including the promotion by the Company of FYI
Resources Ltd in any Content on the Site, the Company receives from said issuer annual aggregate cash compensation in the amount up to Twenty Five
Thousand dollars ($25,000).

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

www.proactiveinvestors.co.uk www.proactiveinvestors.com www.proactiveinvestors.com.au ca.proactiveinvestors.com www.proactiveinvestors.de www.proactiveinvestors.com.hk

United Kingdom North America Australia Canada Germany China